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Est. Band Ronda 1

1  Sofia Constanza Karlau [1]

2  Bye

3  Florencia Moron

4  Astrid Staksrud [13]

5  Mia E´Halli Obeid [2]

6  Bye

7  Magdalena Delfino

8  Guadalupe Luciana Ubeda [15]

9  Tiziana Rossini [3]

10  Bye

11  Lucia Gabriela Serrano

12  Tania Fiorella Sfilio [12]

13  Chiara Di Genova [4]

14  Bye

15  Martina Bele Roldan Santander

16  Marina Bulbarella [9]

17  Pilar Becerra [5]

18  Bye

19  Justina Mari Gonzalez Daniele

20  Candela Chiara Converti [14]

21  Lia Aguirre [6]

22  Bye

23  Estefania De Lk Bernardi

24  Clara Asprella [16]

25  Sol Rabin [7]

26  Bye

27  Maria Elena Recalde

28  Lola De Leon [10]

29  Mia Fedra Acosta [8]

30  Bye

31  Daiana Beatriz Amado Garcete

32  Maria Victoria Burstein [11]

Finales

 Sofia Constanza Karlau [1]
 

 Astrid Staksrud [13]
 6-4 6-3 

 Mia E´Halli Obeid [2]
 

 Guadalupe Luciana Ubeda [15]
 6-0 6-4 

 Tiziana Rossini [3]
 

 Tania Fiorella Sfilio [12]
 6-4 6-1 

 Chiara Di Genova [4]
 

 Marina Bulbarella [9]
 6-4 6-7(2) [10-5] 

 Pilar Becerra [5]
 

 Justina Mari Gonzalez Daniele
 6-0 6-0 

 Lia Aguirre [6]
 

 Clara Asprella [16]
 6-1 6-2 

 Sol Rabin [7]
 

 Maria Elena Recalde
 6-3 6-1 

 Mia Fedra Acosta [8]
 

 Maria Victoria Burstein [11]
 6-0 6-0 

Previas

 Sofia Constanza Karlau [1]
 6-3 6-4 

Q1

 Mia E´Halli Obeid [2]
 6-3 2-6 [10-4] 

Q2

 Tiziana Rossini [3]
 6-3 6-2 

Q3

 Marina Bulbarella [9]
 7-5 4-6 [11-9] 

Q4

 Justina Mari Gonzalez Daniele
 6-2 6-3 

Q5

 Clara Asprella [16]
 6-4 6-4 

Q6

 Sol Rabin [7]
 6-3 6-2 

Q7

 Maria Victoria Burstein [11]
 6-2 6-0 

Q8

# Cabezas de serie

1 Sofia Constanza Karlau
2 Mia E´Halli Obeid
3 Tiziana Rossini
4 Chiara Di Genova
5 Pilar Becerra
6 Lia Aguirre
7 Sol Rabin
8 Mia Fedra Acosta

9 Marina Bulbarella
10 Lola De Leon
11 Maria Victoria Burstein
12 Tania Fiorella Sfilio
13 Astrid Staksrud
14 Candela Chiara Converti
15 Guadalupe Luciana Ubeda
16 Clara Asprella

# Reservas Replacing  Fecha:  

 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Asistentes al sorteo
 
 
 Firma

 Diego Ferrandi


